
~_111113) we! 
ASS. REC. BY: /It/().( t <,,----- REF: c~ CTI 2Do/u1.,uf u 

ASSIGNMENT 

From: Oate: 

Estimated Cost: 
®TP/WS/TP-R~-; ; ·~R~;/E~A-/1~~/M~ ·-·--- ---- -- ---

To Inspect Vehicle No: _______ /S_ /!:, .t.f_J_r.g:_{!) ___ _ 
at Workshop mis .J r ,{, ___ _ _ _ _ 

of 

Insured: 

Policy No. 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: 

(Client's Record) 

Make of Veh: 

(Policy Condition) 

Excess: 

Remark: The veh had commenced its 
repair at the time of inspection. ffi 

Bal. or Market Value: 

IDAC Accident Rport: 

GIA / PR Seen: 

Est. Repairs: 

Lt1m Sum: 

,e/8 
Consistent? : Yes or No 

Consistent?: Yes or No 

days Res.: Yes or No 

% 3 Val.: Yes or No 

VehNo: 6(31!:, </;?__<f{__(V} YrRegn: _ __ _ l.,1'0Cj 
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle /Bus/ v~/ Taxi/ Prime Mover/ 

Truck/Trailer or 0f_/ __ __ _________ _____ _ 
Make: ({_?) f'\ 7) j ;1 q c.c .. _2_9_j_L_ __ 
Colour ;J}J!..fr2,.___ · A/C: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 

Sp.Reading +fl.. }}<;-11) T/Radio: Insured I Std I NI/ NA 

Eng/No: _ - -·· - - -· - - - - -- . 

C/No: ::f1FtlTlt'-/ vol ;:l.DO~-
Gen. Cond:@i Fair/ Poor I Burnt 

Steering~-In ' r /Jammed/ Leaked / Burnt or 

Brake: I er/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or 

Modi : . /Rim / STD A/Rim or 

- - -- - -- ---- - -

Tyre Size: F: ___ /__2_...J.-__ ,:3.- ( r ___ --- ---
R: -- -- -- . I S---.£.r: ;f._LJ,,.. ---- . . -

@9ouN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / 1:.IZA /MIC/ OHTSU / PIR /SUMI/ 

TOYO I YOKO or 

R/Bal. 6 
L/Bal. . - 6 
D.OA .. i ,J, I~ 
Survey held at 

mm 

mm 

Rear 
. R/Bal. 

L/Bal. 

D.0.1. 

- ·- - ------ ---------

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 
, Des. of Damages :.Frt / ~arJ _01s _' N/S , __ u,c / Roof-top or 

Vehicle: IN / OUT _ 

Date: Person Contacted: 

D,ate/fime,FilePassto? D: Preli. Report 

_!)____ _____ ______ 0: Final Report 
Date/Time, File Return to? 

2) 

Report Format: _____ _____ ___ _ 
Lump Sum I 1.B.I: ($ 

The U/C / Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. 

Days Of Repair: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 

Transportation: 

Add Fee: 0: Site lnsp ($ ),_s+Rs,_s1 --

0: Interview ($ _ __ -------~ ) Photos - - - - - -

0: Tech. lnvs ($ ___ __ ), Others : _-_-_-_ -~--

0: Weekend ($ _ _ ________ )! 
TOTAL 



23/09/2020 Used 2004 Toyota Dyna 150 3.0M (COE till 07/2024) for Sale I A&L Automobile Pie Ltd • sgCarMart 

SliCARMART.COMI Login Sign up 

New cars Used Cars Rental cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Artlclea Forum Resources 

Singapore Reckless 
Drivers Part VIII 

COE Bidding - 1st Round 
of September 2020 

Shift to new satellite 
base ERP system in ... 

~IIDyo~ta_dyna~----~I ~I Price __ Ra~nge'-'--_ v..JI I Depredation v 11 > 10 year(, v 11 Vehlde Type Ad vanc~I 
Search 

Home • Used cars • A&L Automobile Pte Ltd • Toyota Dyna 150 3.0M (aJE till 07/2024) 

Toyota Dyna 150 3.0M (COE till 07/2024) 
Overview Financial Slmll,or Research Map 

Price $21,300 Lifespan 2!)-Sep-2024 

Depreciation $5,530 /yr Reg Date 30-Sep-2004 
(3yrs lOmths Bdays COE left) 

Mileage N.A. Manufactured O 2004 

Road Tax N.A. Transmission Manual 

Den,gValue $10,701 as of today (change) OMV 'i) $23,715 

COE $13,880 ARF 1.., $1,186 

Engine cap 2,986 cc No. of Owners (') 4 

Curi> Weight ,. , 1,500 kg 

Type of Vehlde Truck 

Description 
Vehide Is In Good And Well Maintained Working Condition, Prefect Commercial Vehicle To Sell. And Vehlde 
Comes With 1 Month Warranty. Please Contact Us For More Detail. 

category 
COE car 

Status 
Available 

Resources 

car Valuation • Free 
Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started 

Vehide Evaluation 
Afraid of lemons? Request ID have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more 

Posted on: 13-Sep-2020 I Last Updated on: 13-Sep-2020 

Upfront Payment 

Transfer Fee 0 
Down Payment ,•z, 
1st Instalment 0 
Total Upfront Payment (2; 

Products and Services 

Compare 

$25 

$2,130 (change) 

$489 

$2,644 
(exduding insurance) 

Maximum 90% Loan 

Based on 4.5% Interest rate 

OleCk with sener for exact Rgure 

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=862670&DL=2715 

,, more Financial info 

» View All 

Shortlist compare Report Error 

More Actions 

Seller Information 

A&L Automobile Pte Ltd 
1 vehldes for sale. I sold in past 3 mths 

Q 11 Mandal Estate #05-()9 
Eldix 
Tel: 6362n2a 
Search cars nearby 

,:. Alan 
Cheryl 
Guan 
Richard 

9021491919 
8382733319 
8198411319 
9621215619 ~------- ---- -

1/2 



> Back to OneMotoring 

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 
Vehicle Owner Particulars 
Owner ID Type: 
Owner ID: 
Vehicle Details 
Vehicle No.: 
Vehicle to be Exported: 
Intended Deregistration Date: 
Vehicle Make: 
Vehicle Model: 
Primary Colour: 
Manufacturing Year: 
Engine No.: 
Chassis No.: 
Maximum Power Output: 
Open Market Value: 
Original Registration Date: 
First Re~istration Date: 
Transfer Count: 
Actual ARF Paid: 
Intended PARF Rebate Details 
PARF Eligibility: 
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 
PARF Rebate Amount: 
Intended COE Rebate Details 
COE Expiry Date: 
COE Category: 
COE Period(Years): 
PQPPaid: 
COE Rebate Amount: 

Company 
818E 

GBB4945M 
No 
235ep2020 
TOYOTA 
DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER 
White 
2009 
1KD1924940 
JTFAT35YOOK200562 

$24,970.00 
20May2009 
20May2009 -- - - -
2 
$1,249.00 

No 

$0.00 

19May2024 
C- Goods Vehicle & Bus 
5 
$13,910.00 
$10,165.00 

Total Rebate Amount: $10,165.00 
Message 
Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the 
vehicle. 

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Sep 2020 

OK 



Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd 
#01-410/412, 14 Defu Lane 10 
539195 

Insurer Reference: GBB4945M 
Repairer Reference: GBB4945M 

Full Report 
Registration: GBB4945M 

Printed: 22/09/2020 5:15 PM Date calculated: 22/09/2020 5:05 PM 

Summary Information 
Claim 
Location: 

Printed by: 
Claim Reference: 
Estimated Repair Time: 
Actual Repair Days: 

Vehicle Details 
Vehicle 
Manufacturer: 
Model: 
Sub Model: 
Model Sheet Number: 
Registration: 
VIN number: 
Odometer: 
Model Specs 
FROM 04/2009 
3.0 LTR 80KW 

Vehicle Condition 
Vehicle Status 
Pre-Accident Damage: 
Date of Inspection: 

Damage Areas 

All 
Underbody 

Labour 

Singapore (SG) 

JOUIS SEOW 
GBB4945M 

TOYOTA 
DYNA 
150 
70 lN 03 

Work Provider: 

Currency: 
Date of Incident: 
Hire Car Start: 
Hire Car End: 

China Taiping Insurance 
(Singapore) pte Ltd 

SGD 
21/09/20 

Nof~ll'Mif 
l\q,v-. 

i.,cue&.~? 
GBB4945M 
JTFAT35Y00K200562 1.J/, /1.-0 ~k;r;:Zt re, 

, .. ef-c, J '""-' er•"< .l,1()-~ rr, 
AIR CONDffiONING 
TWO COAT METALLIC 

REAR HEATER SIN~ CAB r 
PREPARE OFF VEHICLE 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts rrices are subject to confi rmation 
• Third party survey ,s on a 'Without Prejudice" basis 

• Supplementary ,t 
is subject to fina ?~

1 

.____----Ml----+---+-'·1·/-~, I I Acknowledged b 
Signature: 
Date: 

~~-- I 

-----'--+\--=- -~~=- . 

Time Base 10 WU/h Price= 42.00 SGD/h 

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 1 of 4 PRINT DATE 22/09/2020 



Code 

NO NUMBER 
520011) 
520011) 
751011 
810051) 

810051) 

810151A 
NO NUMBER 
NO NUMBER 
NO NUMBER 
554011) 

670051) 
670051) 
743201) 

NO NUMBER 
NO NUMBER 
870031) 
870151 
NO NUMBER 
550451) 
NO NUMBER 
850161) 
850171) 
002019) 
441101 
002889 ZAX 
0418 
1410 

Paint 
Paint Work 

Code 

Description 

RENEW FRONT PANEL 
R + R FRONT BUMPER 
RENEW FRONT BUMPER (REMOVED) 
R + R RADIATOR GRILLE 
R + R LEFT HEADLAMP 
(RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED) 
R + R RIGHT HEADLAMP 
(RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED) 
ADJUST HEADLAMPS 
R + R L/F LOWER CLOSING PANEL 
R + R R/F LOWER CLOSING PANEL 
RENEW FRONT NUMBER PLATE (REMOVED) 
R + R WINDSCREEN 
INCLUDES: R + R SUN VISORS, UPPER FRONT 
PANEL AND A-PILLAR TRIMS 
R + R LEFT FRONT DOOR 
R + R RIGHT FRONT DOOR 
DETACH + REFIT HEADLINING 
INCLUDES: R + R INSIDE MIRROR, PILLAR 
TRIMS AND SEAT BELTS 
R + R L/F LOWER DOOR SEAL 
R + R R/F LOWER DOOR SEAL 
R + R HEATING CPL 
R + R BLOWER (HEATER REMOVED) 
R + R EVAPORATOR 
R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL 
R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL CARRIER (REMOVED) 
R + R WIPER MOTOR (WIPER UNIT REMOVED) 
R + R WIPER UNKAGE 
DRAIN ,+ REFILL COOLANT 
R + R STEERING WHEEL 
DRAIN AND REFILL AIR CONDITIONING 
UPPER FRONT PANEL REPAIR 
WINDSCREEN SEAL CHECK 

Labour Cost 
Panel / Mechanical Labour 

Total of Labour 

SYSTEM AZT 

Description -TWO COAT METALLIC 

FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINTING 
FRONT LOWER PANEL NEW PART PAINTING 
UPPER FRONT PANEL NEW'PART PAINTING 
GRILLE NEW PART PAINT KlR 

Paint Material Per Part 
Code Description 

0281 
0414 

FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINTING 
FRONT LOWER PANEL NEW PART PAINTING 

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 2 of 4 

WU 

60,0 
4,0 
2,0 
2,0 
1,0 

1.0 

3.0 
1.0 
1,0 
1,0 

14.0 

II ,i 6,0,X 
l)A 6.0 

4.0 

.,. .,, 2.0~ 
All 2,0 :,t 

12.0 
5,0 
4.0 
9.0 
2.0 
1.0 
1.0 
3.0 
2.0 
7.0 

M 20.0* 

Hrs WU 
17.60 176.0 

Price SGD 

252,00 
16,80 
8.40 
8.40 
4.20 

4.20 

12,60 
4.20 
4,20 
4,20 

58,80 

25,20 
25.20 
16,80 

8.40 
8.40 

50.40 
21.00 
16.80 
37.80 

8.40 
4.20 
4.20 

12.60 
8.40 

29.40 
84.00 

739.20 

739.20 

Time Basis 10 WU/h 
WU PriceSGD 

12,0 
19,0 
8.0 
5.0 

Price SGD 

27.86 
22.00 

PRINT DATE 22/09/2020 



P;1int Material Per Part 
Code 

0418 
0410 

Spare Parts 

Code 

0481 
0417 
0281 
0414 
0257 
0410 
4415 
0561 
0562 
0385 
1410 

f: OEM Parts 

Description 

UPPER FRONT PANEL NEW PART PAINTING 
GRILLE NEW PART PAINT KlR 

Labour Cost - Paint 
Factor 
Time Paint 
Preparation Main Work Metal 
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic 
Total 

Material Cost - Paint 
New Part Painting 
New Part Painting - Plastic KlR 
Material-constant Metal Preparation 
Material-constant Plastic 
Total 

Description Part Number 

BADGE ....- 75315 37011 
END MOULDING __..- 53928 37011 
FRONT BUMPER .-- 52101 25912 
FRONT LOWER PANEv 55711 37051 
FRONT NUMBER PLATE KNPL3 
GRILLE ../ 53114 37010 
HEATER BLOWER CPL NO STOCK 
LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY 81170 37171 
RIGHT HEADLAMP Assv..,-g1130 37170 
UPP RAD GRILLE SEAL 53119 37080B0 
WINDSCREEN SEAL 56121 25040 

Savings 
n: Non-OEM Parts 
u: Used parts 

Subtotal 

Total 

42.00 SGD/h 

10 WU/h 

Hrs 

2.50 
0.50 
7.40 

Price SGD 

10,32/ 
11.81/ 

WU Price SGD 

44.0 
25.0 105.00 

5.0 21.00 
74.0 310.80 

Price SGD 
60.18 
11.81 
28.60 

9.00 
109.59 

prices as at 2015-06-01/01 
Part Source Price SGD 

~-DO 
Original,,- 111.00 
Original)'>' \\7tr {I <i-"'-t.\ \..\~ ~""",i\. 150.00 
Original- 300.00 
Original.,..--- 450.00 
Original 1.s: /_r' 30.00 
Original - 210.00 
Original Y.. 0.00 
Original X 350.00 
Original -- 350.00 
Original '? 20.00 
Original '? 0.00 

o.oo 
2,260.00 

2,260.00 

r?JJ4J. x 
Y\Uw--~ °\'\.,~ $, W 
t)~~A s.\,t.-&G.-~. M.. 

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 3 of 4 PRINT DATE 22/09/2020 



Final Calculation 
SGD SGD 

Parts 2,260.00 
Total Parts 2,260.00 

Labour Time Base 10 WU/h 
Total 176.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 739.20 

Total of Labour 739.20 

Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h 
Labour Cost 74.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 310.80 
Material Cost 109.59 

Total Paint Including Material 420.39 

Repair Cost Excludes GST 3,419.59 

GST (+7.0%) 239.37 
Repair Cost Included GST 3,658.96 

Comments 
* - USER SUPPLIED DATA 
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS 
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSillONS 

Assessment Note 
No assessment notes entered. 
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