ASS. REC. BY: Marcus REF: CS/ C7/	20010201/4
	GNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: GBB 49 45M Yr Regn: Yr Yr Yr Regn: Yr Yr Regn: Yr Yr Regn: Yr
ODYTP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck/Trailer or (M/
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBB 4948M at Workshop m/s To Inspect Vehicle No: GBB 4948M	Make: Top to Dyng c.c 2982 Colour Wite A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 402250 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JTFAT35YOOK 200562 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Interder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: NiLLS/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Make of Veh:	Tura Size: F: 19 FRIT
(D. Eur Candition)	R: 155-R12
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	(BS) DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	ТОУО / УОКО or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front C Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6/6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6/6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 21/9/20 D.O.I. 23/9/20
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
Lumoum	Des. of Damages : Frt / Bear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	A.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction COE 19-5-2024 Be 3 3 3.7m MV \$1 8200 L7A \$10165 NV \$7835	
	The second secon
	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: : Site Insp (\$)S + RS,SI
Add Fee	
Township.	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

(08/11/13)

wef

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Care

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

Singapore Reckless Drivers Part VIII

COE Bidding - 1st Round of September 2020

Shift to new satellite base ERP system in...

toyota dyna

Price Range

➤ Depreciation ➤ > 10 year(! ➤ Vehicle Type

Advanced Search

Home » Used Cars » A&L Automobile Pte Ltd » Toyota Dyna 150 3.0M (COE till 07/2024)

Toyota Dyna 150 3.0M (COE till 07/2024)

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Мар
Price	\$21,300		Lifespan		29-Sep-2024	
Depreciation (\$5,530 /yr		Reg Date		30-Sep-2004 (3yrs 10mths 8day	/s COE left)
Mileage	N.A.		Manufact	ured 🕜	2004	
Road Tax 🕥	N.A.		Transmis	sion	Manual	
Dereg Value	\$10,701 as	of today (change)	OMV ⊘		\$23,715	
COE 💮	\$13,880		ARF ()		\$1,186	
Engine Cap	2,986 cc		No. of Ov	ners 🕥	4	
Curb Weight 💮	1,500 kg					

Description

Type of Vehicle

Vehicle Is In Good And Well Maintained Working Condition, Prefect Commercial Vehicle To Sell. And Vehicle Comes With 1 Month Warranty. Please Contact Us For More Detail.

Category

COE Car

Status

Available

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Truck

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Posted on: 13-Sep-2020 | Last Updated on: 13-Sep-2020

Upfront Payment » more Financial info Transfer Fee 🗇 \$25 Down Payment ② \$2,130 (change) Maximum 90% Loan 1st Instalment \$489 Based on 4.5% Interest rate \$2,644 Total Upfront Payment Check with seller for exact figure (excluding insurance)

Products and Services

» View All









Shortlist

Compare

Report Error

More Actions

Seller Information

A&L Automobile Pte Ltd

1 vehicles for sale. 1 sold in past 3 mths

Q 11 Mandai Estate #05-09 Fldiy

Tel: 63627228 Search cars nearby Alan

90214919 🕲 Chervi 83827333 🕲 Guan 81984113 🕲 Richard 96212156

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	er en
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	818E
Vehicle No.:	GBB4945M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	23 Sep 2020
ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
ehicle Model:	DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER
rimary Colour:	White
lanufacturing Year:	2009
ngine No.:	1KD1924940
hassis No.:	JTFAT35Y00K200562
laximum Power Output:	
pen Market Value:	\$24,970.00
riginal Registration Date:	20 May 2009
rst Registration Date:	20 May 2009
ransfer Count:	2
octual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,249.00
ARF Eligibility:	No
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	19 May 2024
OE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
OE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$13,910.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$10,165.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$10,165.00
Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle vehicle.	e can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Sep 2020

Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd #01-410/412, 14 Defu Lane 10 539195

Insurer Reference: GBB4945M Repairer Reference: GBB4945M

Date calculated: 22/09/2020 5:05 PM

Full Report

Registration: GBB4945M Printed: 22/09/2020 5:15 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:

Printed by:

Singapore (SG)

Work Provider:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte Ltd

JOUIS SEOW Currency: GBB4945M

SGD

21/09/20

Date of Incident: Hire Car Start: Hire Car End:

Estimated Repair Time: Actual Repair Days:

Claim Reference:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer:

TOYOTA

Model: Sub Model: DYNA 150

Model Sheet Number:

70 1N 03 GBB4945M

Registration: VIN number:

JTFAT35Y00K200562

Odometer:

Model Specs

FROM 04/2009 3.0 LTR 80KW

AIR CONDITIONING TWO COAT METALLIC

Not Authorn 1 Non 24vess 3? 23/9/20 The, M. Atter re **REAR HEATER**

PREPARE OFF VEHICLE

Vehicle Condition

Vehicle Status

Pre-Accident Damage: Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

All **Underbody**

Labour

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

· To resurvey before/after spray painting

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

· No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Signature:

Date:

· To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Supplementary items) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Time Base 10 WU/h

Price = 42.00 SGD/h

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
NO NUMBER	RENEW FRONT PANEL	60.0	252.00
520011)	R + R FRONT BUMPER	4.0	16.80
520011)	RENEW FRONT BUMPER (REMOVED)	2.0	8.40
751011	R + R RADIATOR GRILLE	2.0	8.40
810051)	R + R LEFT HEADLAMP	1.0	4.20
010001)	(RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED)		
810051)	R + R RIGHT HEADLAMP	1.0	4.20
,	(RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED)		
810151A	ADJUST HEADLAMPS	3.0	12.60
NO NUMBER	R + R L/F LOWER CLOSING PANEL	1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	R + R R/F LOWER CLOSING PANEL	1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	RENEW FRONT NUMBER PLATE (REMOVED)	1.0	4.20
554011)	R + R WINDSCREEN	14.0	58.80
	INCLUDES: R + R SUN VISORS, UPPER FRONT		
	PANEL AND A-PILLAR TRIMS		
670051)	R + R LEFT FRONT DOOR	11 6.0	
670051)	R + R RIGHT FRONT DOOR	A4 6.0	
743201)	DETACH + REFIT HEADLINING	4.0	16.80
,	INCLUDES: R + R INSIDE MIRROR, PILLAR		
	TRIMS AND SEAT BELTS		a months and a second
NO NUMBER	R + R L/F LOWER DOOR SEAL	A 2.0 (
NO NUMBER	R + R R/F LOWER DOOR SEAL	11 2.0	
870031)	R + R HEATING CPL	12.0	50.40
870151	R + R BLOWER (HEATER REMOVED)	5.0	21.00
NO NUMBER	R + R EVAPORATOR	4.0	16.80
550451)	R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL	9.0	37.80
NO NUMBER	R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL CARRIER (REMOVED)	2.0	8.40
850161)	R + R WIPER MOTOR (WIPER UNIT REMOVED)	1.0	4.20
850171)	R + R WIPER LINKAGE	1.0	4.20
002019)	DRAIN + REFILL COOLANT	3.0	12.60
441101	R + R STEERING WHEEL	2.0	8.40
002889 ZAX	DRAIN AND REFILL AIR CONDITIONING	7.0	29.40
0418	UPPER FRONT PANEL REPAIR	1A 20.0* C	X 84.00
1410	WINDSCREEN SEAL CHECK		
	Lahaun Cash	Han Will	
	Labour Cost Panel / Mechanical Labour	Hrs WU 17.60 176.0	739.20
		17.60 176.0	
	Total of Labour		739.20
Paint	1 - 1 - A #		
Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis	10 WU/h
Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC	WU	Price SGD
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINTING	12.0	
en og gan myneret er er verklegen af 1854.	FRONT LOWER PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	19.0	
	UPPER FRONT PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	8.0	

Paint Material Per Part Code

NI KIK		

Description

Price SGD

PRINT DATE 22/09/2020

Paint Mater	rial Per Part				
Code	Description				Price SGD
0418 0410	UPPER FRONT PANEL NEW PART PAINTIN GRILLE NEW PART PAINT K1R	G			10.32 / 11.81 /
	Labour Cost - Paint Factor	42.00 SGD/h	Hrs	wu	Price SGD
	Time Paint			44.0	105.00
	Preparation Main Work Metal		2.50 0.50	25.0 5.0	105.00 21.00
	Preparation Comp. Work Plastic Total	10 WU/h	7.40	74.0	310.80
	Material Cost - Paint				Price SGD
	New Part Painting				60.18
	New Part Painting - Plastic K1R				11.81
	Material-constant Metal Preparation				28.60
	Material-constant Plastic				9.00

Spare Parts

Material-constant Plastic

Total

<u>- p</u>				prices as	s at 2015-06-01/01
Code		Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
Couc		Description.			40.00 400.00
0481	SCL	BADGE ~	75315 37011	Original /	400.00
0417	SIL	END MOULDING	53928 37011	Original wiper panel	block gamil 150.00
0281	745	FRONT BUMPER	52101 25912	Original	300.00
0414	10045	FRONT LOWER PANEL	55711 37051	Original	450.00
0257	suf	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	KNPL3	Original /s	30.00 سي
0410	cne	GRILLE /	53114 37010	Original —	210.00
4415	11	HEATER BLOWER CPL	NO STOCK	Original 乂	0.00
0561	11	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	81170 37171	Original X	350.00
0562	SIL		81130 37170	Original	350.00
0385	•	UPP RAD GRILLE SEAL	53119 37080B0	Original ?	20.00
1410		WINDSCREEN SEAL	56121 25040	Original ?	0.00
f: OEM Pa	rts	Savings			0.00
n: Non-OE	M Parts	Subtotal			2,260.00
u: Used pa	arts	Total			2,260.00

IPC Number plate \$30 Sneth Reputal X
IPC DYNA STICKER. NO.

109.59

Final Calculation

Tital Calculation	10 U	SGD	SGD
Parts Total Parts		2,260.00	2,260.00
Total 176.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h		739.20	739.20
Total of Labour			
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		310.80	
Labour Cost 74.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h Material Cost		109.59	
Total Paint Including Material			420.39
Repair Cost Excludes GST			3,419.59
GST (+7.0%)	A STATE OF THE STA	11	239.37
Repair Cost Included GST			3,658.96

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.